
LOT 1 DAVIS S/D.
ORB 709-872, WD 1013-1061,
WD 1285-450, WD 1286-1752, WD

COLLINGS ERYK P/COLLINGS MELINDA K
13058 CR 137
WELLBORN, FL 32094

20-2S-16-01657-001

0000 VACANT
03

20216.010 1.00/

165 NW LONNIE LN, WHITE SPRINGS
04/15/2025 MLU

11/17/2022 JD 7.36 36,064 0 0 36,064

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
36,064
43,064
13,413
29,651

0
29,651
43,064

0

43,064

1354/2679 3/07/2018 WD Q V 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDY KILGORE

ERYK P & MELINDA K 

1286/1752 12/12/2014 WD U V 12 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARON GLOVER

JUDY KILGORE
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SALE:1:1: SALE INCLUDED A 1985 SCOT MOBILE HOME

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.36 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 7,000.00 4,900.00 36,064


